                          H2AD16G08F6S
16Gb (2Gb×8) DDR5 SDRAM
Descriptions
The 16Gb DDR5 SDRAM is organized as a 64Mbit x8 I/Os x
32 banks device. This synchronous device achieves high
speed double- data-rate transfer rates of up to
5600Mb/sec/pin (DDR5-5600) for general applications.
The chip is designed to comply with the following key DDR5

HWA LING TECHNOLOGY                   1 / 20
                          H2AD16G08F6S
Ordering Information
Part No Organization Data Rate Package Grade
H2AD16G08F6SSANC 2048M X 8 DDR5-4800 40-39-39 82 Ball BGA, 10x11mm Commercial
H2AD16G08F6STANC 2048M X 8 DDR5-5600 46-45-45 82 Ball BGA, 10x11mm Commercial
H2AD16G08F6SSANI 2048M X 8 DDR5-4800 40-39-39 82 Ball BGA, 10x11mm Industrial
H2AD16G08F6STANI 2048M X 8 DDR5-5600 46-45-45 82 Ball BGA, 10x11mm Industrial
Note: Speed (tck*) is in order of CL-TRCD-TRP
Ball Assignments and Descriptions
82-Ball FBGA – x8
Note: 1. Additional columns and rows of inactive balls in MO-210 Terminal Pattern AU (x8) with support balls are for